
First Name Last Name Email Address Phone Party
Donna Bailey Donna.Bailey@legislature.maine.gov (207) 284-9962 Democrat
Joseph Baldacci Joe.Baldacci@legislature.maine.gov (207) 945-3333 Democrat
Anne Beebe-Center Anne.Beebe-Center@legislature.maine.gov (207) 596-3937 Democrat
Richard Bennett rick@rickbennett.org (207) 287-1505 Republican
Russell Black Russell.Black@legislature.maine.gov (207) 491-4667 Republican
Eric Brakey Eric.Brakey@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1505 Republican
Stacy Brenner Stacy.Brenner@legislature.maine.gov (207) 233-1178 Democrat
Anne Carney Anne.Carney@legislature.maine.gov (207) 767-7404 Democrat
Benjamin Chipman Ben.Chipman@legislature.maine.gov (207) 318-4961 Democrat
Glenn Curry Chip.Curry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 323-9976 Democrat
Matthea Daughtry Mattie.Daughtry@legislature.maine.gov (207) 370-9871 Democrat
Jill Duson Jill.Duson@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1515 Democrat
Bradlee Farrin Brad.Farrin@legislature.maine.gov (207) 634-3074 or (207) 614-4123 Republican
Nicole Grohoski Nicole.Grohoski@legislature.maine.gov (207) 358-8333 Democrat
Stacey Guerin Stacey.Guerin@legislature.maine.gov (207) 249-0472 Republican
Matthew Harrington Matthew.Harrington@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1505 Republican
Craig Hickman Craig.Hickman@legislature.maine.gov (207) 377-3276 Democrat
Henry Ingwersen Henry.Ingwersen@legislature.maine.gov (207) 251-6278 Democrat
Troy Jackson Troy.Jackson@legislature.maine.gov (207) 436-0763 Democrat
Lisa Keim Lisa.Keim@legislature.maine.gov (207) 562-6023 Republican
David LaFountain David.LaFountain@legislature.maine.gov (207) 873-5995 Democrat
Mark Lawrence Mark.Lawrence@legislature.maine.gov (207) 475-4975 Democrat
James Libby James.Libby@legislature.maine.gov (207) 289-7413 Republican
Peter Lyford Peter.Lyford@legislature.maine.gov (207) 944-3886 Republican
Marianne Moore Marianne.Moore@legislature.maine.gov (207) 454-0501 or (207) 952-2050 Republican
Timothy Nangle Timothy.Nangle@legislature.maine.gov (207) 650-4407 Democrat
Teresa Pierce Teresa.Pierce@legislature.maine.gov (207) 415-8631 Democrat
Matthew Pouliot Matt.Pouliot@legislature.maine.gov (207) 441-9418 Republican
Joseph Rafferty Joe.Rafferty@legislature.maine.gov (207) 590-9902 Democrat
Cameron Reny Cameron.Reny@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1515 Democrat
Margaret Rotundo Margaret.Rotundo@legislature.maine.gov (207) 784-3259 Democrat
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Trey Stewart Trey.Stewart@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1505 Republican
Jeffrey Timberlake Jeffrey.Timberlake@legislature.maine.gov (207) 754-6000 Republican
Michael Tipping Michael.Tipping@legislature.maine.gov (207) 287-1515 Democrat
Eloise Vitelli Eloise.Vitelli@legislature.maine.gov (207) 443-4660 Democrat
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